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Gender BIB
Male 10
Male 5
Male 147
Male 114
Male 130
Male 143
Male 132
Male 125
Male 144
Male 226
Male 134
Male 210
Male 213
Male 103
Male 235
Male 204
Male 205
Male 253
Male 234
Male 109
Male 240
Male 7
Male 207
Male 246
Male 243
Male 208
Male 113
Male 137
Male 247
Male 201
Male 309
Male 229
Male M
Male 6
Male 308
Male 254
Male 2
Male 105
Male 402

Name
ABGANAZIOZ ZYPAKOYANAZ
HAIAZ KAPATANNHZ
MIXAAHZ MAMNAZABAZ

MANATQTHY ZYAHZ
AIONYZIOZ MMNEPTZOX
ALMALIS SOTIRIOS
BAZIAHZ MAMNAZHEHZ

NQNTAZ AAMIMPAKOIIOYAOZ

METPOX ZYAHZ
OANAXHZ KOYKOYAIEPOX

ANAZTAZIOZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY

MEQPTIOZ-KQN/NOZ
BAPYTIMIAHX

MANNHZ NANNAPOZ
IOANNIS SKORDAS
AEYTEPHZ MATZOYKAZ
CONSTANTINOS

ATHANASOPOULOS SERETIS

PANAGIOTIS GOULIMIS
XPHZTOX MYAQNAZ
KONZTANTINOZ MANQAAX
FEQPTIOX TAAANHX
HPAKAHZ NTAPAAZ
HPAKAHZ MMAANADAL

PANAGIOTIS
MANOLOPQOULOS

ANKIBIAAHZ ZIMATKOYPOX
HAIAZ MAOKAZ
GEORGIOS MARKOU
MEPAZIMOZ ZAXAPIAAHZ
AHMHTPHX XTAOHZ
NAMIPOZ X TAGHZ
FEQPI1O% XAIMANHZ
2MYPOX MATIATOZ
MANATQTHZ AATOYAHZ
PAGAHA TZANHZ
MIATIAAHYE KATXOYAHZ
ANTQONHZ KOYPTHZ
AHMHTPHZ AA®NHZ
NEPIKAHZ BPAXAMHZ
AHMHTPHX ATTEAOTNOYAOZ
ZTAOHZ NYTPAX

Club
A.T1.0 KOPQIIOY
Mor NATPQN

ATMEIPOZX MNMOA. OMINOZ
HIOYMENITZAZ

NMOAHAATOAPOMOZ
ANDA

VELOCITY BIKES

Mon NATPQON

WEST COAST

O Al'OZ TZENIOZ
CYCLELAND TEAM
WEST COAST
N.M.0.XAAKIAAZ / NINERDS

POP

METEORA MTB RACE 2019

WEST COAST
AlMEIPOZ

MOAHAATOAPOMOZ
BNCYCLING
MX KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
M.O.NMATPQN
M.A.Z. OAYZYEAZ

MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.
NOTORIUS GYM
AIONOZ
METEORA MTB TEAM
ATMEIPOX
AlMNEIPOX
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

NORTHBIKE
BN BIKEEXPERT

FINISH 33 km
1:48:02
1:51:48
1:52:41

1:56:13

1:59:16
1:59:30
2:00:47
2:01:10
2:02:16
2:02:54

2:06:21

2:08:20

2:09:20
2:10:09
2:11:15

2:11:36

2:13:31
2:14:25
2:15:26
2:16:26
2:16:30
2:16:33

2:16:35

2:17:09
2:17:46
2:18:27
2:18:37
2:19:23
2:19:31
2:21:25
2:21:36
2:22:19
2:22:33
2:22:35
2:23:37
2:24:13
2:25:31
2:25:48
2:30:59



Gen-Sex-Cat Category

40,40,14
41,41 ,18
42,42 ,15

43,43 ,16

44,44 .19
45,45 ,7
46,46, 20
47 , 47,17
48,48, 21
49,49 ,3
50,50, 8
51,51,22
52,52 ,23
53,53, 24
54,54 ,25
55,55,18
56, 56 , 26

57,57 ,19

58,58, 20
59, 59, 21
60,60, 22
61,61,27

62,62, 28

63,63, 29
64,1 ,1

65,64, 30
66,65, 23
67,2,2

68 , 66 , 31
69,67,24
70,68, 32
71,69, 33
72,70,4
73,71,25
74,72,5
75,73 ,34
76,74 ,6
77,75,2

78,76 ,35
79,77 ,36
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A2

A2

A3
A1
A3
A2
A3
A4
A1
A3
A3
A3
A3
A2
A3

A2

A2
A2
A2
A3

A3

A3
r2
A3
A2
r2
A3
A2
A3
A3
A4
A2
A4
A3
A4
A5

A3
A3

Gender BIB
Male 102
Male 212
Male 123
Male 138
Male 216
Male 1
Male 206
Male 136
Male 248
Male 311
Male 12
Male 230
Male 239
Male 214
Male 223
Male 145
Male 244
Male 140
Male 115
Male 126
Male 127
Male 220
Male 219
Male 202
Female 602
Male 209
Male 110
Female 501
Male 228
Male 106
Male 225
Male 217
Male 303
Male 101
Male 305
Male 258
Male 301
Male 401
Male 233
Male 215

Name
ILIAS PLATANITIS

KONZTANTINOX TEQPITANTHZ

KQXTAZ KOYTZIKOZ

ZTED®ANOZ
ZTE®ANOINOYAOZ

KONZTANTINOX AABAPHZ
DEMING HU
DIMITRIS KOURTIDIS
MNEPIKAHZ POYBAAHZ

MNANAMQTHZ ZTAGOIMNMOYAOZ

BAZIAEIOZ MAANABIAZ
NIKOAAOZ TZAPOYXHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ AOYKOZ
EYPIMIAHZ MOYNTZAKHZ
KAAAIKPATHZ NANNIOZ
XPHZTOX KAPKAAHZ
BAZIAHZ XPONOIMOYAOX
ANAPEAZ PAMNTHZ

KQONZTANTINOZ
GAPANTATOX

FEQPT1OX IXAOYI
NIKOZ AIBANOZ
IQANNHZ MIXAAOIMOYAOZ
MANATIQTHE OGEO®INQY

FEQPT10X-AAEZANAPOZ
OEOAQPOIOYAOZ

HARRIS ANTONOPOULOS
MHIH KPIKOXQPITH
OQOMAZ ANTONOIOYAOX
AAE=HZ TAAANOINOYAOZ
STEANA TZOMIMAAOIAQY
MEQPIO% KOYPKOYTAX

XPHXZTOZ AOANAZOINOYAOZ

AGANAZIOZ KOPAATOZ

POTHE AHMHTPAKOIOYAOZ

POYMIMAX OQMAZ
ALEX ANTONIADIS
OEOAQPOX KAPABAZINHZ

KONZTANTINOZ HTOYMENOZX

2MMYPOX APMYPOZ

BAZIAEIOX KQXTOMNOYAOZ

KQONZTANTINOZ
MANABOITOYAOZX

OOMAL TPAVAZ

Club
FAT BIKER'S CLUB PATRAS
BIKE PORN NIGHTS
PDS ODYSSEAS

BN. BIKEEXPERT

MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.
VELOCITY TEAM
NA.E.M.A.GEPMOY

PAMVOMOUNTAIN
EVRI TRANS

FAT BIKER'S CLUB PATRAS

KEFALONIAN CYCLISTS
BIKE PORN NIGHTS
NAE.M.A.©EPMOY
PAMVOMOUNTAIN

FAT BIKER'S CLUB PATRAS

VELOCITY BIKES
2. ®.N.MEZOANOITIOY
AOTMM - EPYMANGIOZ KA®POZ
TANQZ
AE.M.A.OEPMOY
AE.M.A.OEPMOY

GOSPORT
GPL
Z.®.N.MEZONOITIOY

OLD NICOLAI

FINISH 33 km
2:31:05
2:35:39
2:36:11

2:38:15

2:39:31
2:39:36
2:40:33
2:42:53
2:44:59
2:45:47
2:46:00
2:47:15
2:48:12
2:49:57
2:50:24
2:50:27
2:50:36

2:50:49

2:51:45
2:52:15
2:52:59
2:53:02

2:55:46

2:56:57
2:57:42
3:02:42
3:04:22
3:07:28
3:08:44
3:08:45
3:09:19
3:11:34
3:13:07
3:17:13
3:17:25
3:17:28
3:20:34
3:21:17

3:24:37
3:24:42



Gen-Sex-Cat Category Gender BIB Name Club FINISH 33 km

80,78,37 A3 Male 250 IQANNHZ TZAPOYXHX 3:25:43
81,79,7 A4 Male 306 ANAPEAY KAPAHZ FAT BIKER'S CLUB PATRAS 3:26:34
82,80, 26 A2 Male 118 NMQProz KAG®ENTZHZ 3:27:40
83,81,8 A4 Male 302 NIKOAAOZ BAAHZ Z.®.MN. MEZOAOITIOY 3:30:58
84 ,82,38 A3 Male 236 APION MEMOZ RUN RUN RUN JUMP 3:33:08
85,83, 39 A3 Male 237 BAZIAHZ MENEKAHZ RUN RUN RUN JUMP 3:33:09
86,3,3 r Female 603 MATIANTA MANAGANAZIOY NORTHBIKE.GR 3:53:59
87,84,27 A2 Male 129 2MYPOZ MIMANAZ FAT BIKERS 3:54:24
88,85,9 A4 Male 312 MYPQN MAEYPHZ NORTHBIKE 4:13:22
89,86, 28 A2 Male 108 TPHIOPHZ APKOYMANHZX VELOCITY 4:59:48
90, 87,29 A2 Male 116 TZOMEAAZ IQANNHX 5:00:08

91,88,30 A2 Male 128  IQANNHZ MIXAAOMNOYAOZ 5:00:38


http://NORTHBIKE.GR

